
PROTECT YOUR 
SPORTS FLOORS 
WITH OUR GIANT TILES

EN FR DE ES
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Sommer, a French company founded in 1880, we are European leaders in event textile flooring 
for all types of events such as Sporting Events, Exhibitions, Receptions and Congresses...
Due to this experience, Sommer is very aware of the need to protect expensive and fragile sports 
floors and we have developed a range of giant carpet tiles which are the perfect solution.
Sommer’s giant tiles are recognized for their quality and longevity and are already distributed 
internationally into the Sport Hall Protection market. 
Sustainability is at the heart of our manufacturing processes and is written in Sommer’s DNA! 



EnglishWHEN YOUR  
SPORT HALL BECOMES 
A MULTI-PURPOSE 
SPACE...
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Today sport halls and gyms are very regularly used 
to host non-sporting events such as concerts, shows, 
exams, festivals, events, weddings, parties...

It is therefore essential to protect sports floors 
from all the hazards that can damage them such as 
scratches caused by the feet of chairs, high heels, 
stains caused by spilled food, falling objects...

These sports halls are fragile and represent a 
significant investment for communities.

Aware of this fact, Sommer, a French manufacturer 
of floor coverings, offers you an easy and effective 
solution for protecting your sports floors:  

GIANT CARPET TILES
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Quick and easy installation

- No need for skilled staff
- 4 people can cover 800 sqm in one hour
- Large tiles: 1 x 2 m
- Self laying tiles, requiring no glue or adhesive
   to avoid damaging your sports floor
- Easy-to-cut tiles if necessary
- Specially adapted transport trolley 

Effective protection 
of sports floors
Against all shocks, stains and damages due to:

- shoes
- furniture
- spilled food and liquidsA
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English

Advanced technology
- Innovative textile fibres designed to withstand      
   heavy use
- White backing, unique on the market, odourless,  
   leaving no trace on your sports floor 
- Fire safety (Bfl-s1 fire certificate)

Easy cleaning
- A simple vacuum cleaning or jet washing when   
  necessary is enough 
- A stained or damaged tile? No worries, just replace it  
  with another one (guaranteed restock) 

Protect all your sports floors during events with our giant carpet tiles.
Thereby, you will be free to organise a non-sporting event with peace of mind!

They not only protect your sports floor,
 but also improve the acoustics and aesthetics of your event.
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Surface: flat needlepunched textile tile
Backing: PLUS (polyolefin) white
Fibre: 100 % polypropylene
Total weight: 3100 g/m² ± 10%
Total thickness: 5,2 mm
Installation: loose laid
To avoid the checkerboard effect lay tiles in the 
same direction (see arrow on the back of the tile).

The CONCORD textile tile allows an effective protection of sport 
floors against any damage (shocks, stains…).

N°0334-CPR-0201
EN 14041 / 2005

DOP 25 

*Information sur le niveau d’émission de 
substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, 

présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très 

faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions)

Formaldehyde  E1 - No PCP

Use classification according to standard NF EN 1470:
class 32: general traffic
Comfort class: LC1
Test of the wheeled chair: intensive use
Thermal resistance according to EN 12524: 0,08 m² K/W
Antistatic properties according to ISO 6356: E ≤2 kV
Acoustic absorption: αw = 0,15 (H)
Dimensional stability according to EN 986: ≤ 0,2 % – in both directions

FLAT ASPECT
CONCORD

TECHNICAL DATA

GIANT TEXTILE TILES 

Minimum of order: 50 sqm per color, then multiple of 10 sqm. 
Possibility to mix colours.
For more information, please contact our sales team.

Colours 1 x 2 m 
1702 Dark Red GCDSW1702A200
1704 Night Blue GCDSW1704A200
1705 Anthracite GCDSW1705A200
1708 Brown GCDSW1708A200
1725 Light Grey GCDSW1725A200
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Loose laid or glued 
on any A2fl or A1fl class

≤ 0,2%(ISO6356) αw = 0,15
(EN ISO354)

REFERENCES



English

White backing, unique on the market 
Leave no trace on the sports floor

*

* According to our warranty terms, see our website

1704 Night Blue 

1725 Light Grey  

1708 Brown 

1705 Anthracite 

1702 Dark Red 

GUARANTEED RESTOCKING
5

AVAILABLE COLOURS YEAR 
WARRANTY

GARANTIE 

AÑOS 
GARANTÍA 

JAHRE 
GARANTIE 
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Surface: velours needlepunched textile tile
Backing: PLUS (polyolefin) white
Fibre: 100 % polypropylene
Total weight: 3200 g/m² ± 10%
Total thickness: 6 mm
Installation: loose laid
To avoid the checkerboard effect lay tiles in the 
same direction (see arrow on the back of the tile).

Use classification according to standard NF EN 13297:
class 32: general traffic
Comfort class: LC2
Test of the wheeled chair: intensive use
Thermal resistance according to EN 12524: 0,11 m² K/W
Antistatic properties according to ISO 6356: E ≤2 kV
Dimensional stability according to EN 986: ≤ 0,2 % – in both directions

GIANT TEXTILE TILES

REFERENCES

TECHNICAL DATA

Minimum of order: 50 sqm per color, then multiple of 10 sqm. 
Possibility to mix colours.
For more information, please contact our sales team.

Colours 1 x 2 m 
1005 Dark Grey GEXSW1005A200
1015 Grey GEXSW1015A200
1020 Black GEXSW1020A200
1040 Pure Solid Black GEXSW1040A200

VELOURS ASPECT
EFFEX

N°0334-CPR-0201
EN 14041 / 2005

DOP 26 

*Information sur le niveau d’émission de 
substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, 

présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très 

faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions)

Formaldehyde  E1 - No PCP

The EFFEX textile tile allows an effective protection of sport 
floors against any damage (shocks, stains…).

Loose laid or glued 
on any A2fl or A1fl class
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≤ 0,2%(ISO6356) ΔLw ≥ 20dB
(EN1307:2014 

annexe D)

23 32
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White backing, unique on the market 
Leave no trace on the sports floor

1020 Black 

1015 Grey   1005 Dark Grey  

1040 Pure Solid Black

AVAILABLE COLOURS
*

* According to our warranty terms, see our website
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GUARANTEED RESTOCKING

YEAR 
WARRANTY

GARANTIE 

AÑOS 
GARANTÍA 

JAHRE 
GARANTIE 



En
gl

is
h

Load: up to 1250 kg
Platform height: 490 mm 
Dimensions: 2000 x 1000 mm 
Inflatable wheels: 400 x 100 mm 
Weight: 113 kg

For more information, please contact our sales team. 

HANDLING TROLLEY

TECHNICAL DATA Our advice: 
Store a maximum of 150 giant 
Concord or Effex tiles (300 sqm)

Easy and compact storage of giant tiles 

Easy transport and handling

This handling trolley allows convenient transport and easy 
storage of 1 x 2 m giant tiles for the protection of sports floors. 

8
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Mechano-welded assembly
Blue epoxy coating RAL 5007

Inflatable wheels 
Do not damage sports floors
Hubs with roller bearings

Automatic braking system
Effective on the front wheels 
in accordance with Standard 1757-3

* According to the warranty terms indicated in the instructions delivered with the trolley
9

Swiveling 
front axle on 
bearing

Ergonomic Handle
With coated handle, secured, 
automatically rising to 
vertical position.

Platform
Plywood platform with non-slip, 
water repellent coating

4 tubular sleeves 
in the corners

*
YEAR 

WARRANTY

GARANTIE 

AÑOS 
GARANTÍA 

JAHRE 
GARANTIE 
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Sommer, société française créée en 1880, est le leader européen du revêtement de sol textile 
événementiel pour tous types de manifestations telles que compétitions sportives, expositions, 
réceptions et congrès…
Forte de cette expérience et très consciente de la nécessité de protéger les sols sportifs, 
coûteux et fragiles, Sommer a développé une gamme de dalles de moquette géantes, répondant 
parfaitement à cette problématique. 
Les dalles géantes Sommer sont reconnues pour leur qualité et leur longévité et sont vendues 
dans le monde entier.
Parce que le respect de l’environnement est inscrit dans son ADN, Sommer place toujours 
l’éco-responsabilité au cœur de tous ses process.



Français

QUAND VOTRE 
SALLE DE SPORT 
DEVIENT UN ESPACE 
MULTI-USAGES…
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Aujourd’hui les gymnases et salles de sport sont 
très régulièrement utilisés pour permettre la tenue 
d’événements non-sportifs éphémères tels que 
concerts, spectacles, organisation d’examens, fêtes 
diverses, forum des associations…

Il est donc indispensable de protéger les sols 
sportifs de tous les aléas pouvant les endommager 
comme les rayures causées par les pieds de chaises, 
les talons aiguilles, les tâches causées par des 
aliments renversés, les chutes d’objets…

En effet, ces sols sportifs sont fragiles et 
représentent un investissement important pour les 
collectivités.

Conscient de ce fait, Sommer, fabricant français de 
revêtements de sol, vous propose une solution facile 
et efficace de protection de vos sols sportifs :  

LES DALLES DE MOQUETTE GÉANTES 
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Pose rapide et facile
- Pas besoin de personnel expérimenté
- 4 personnes peuvent couvrir 800 m² en une heure 
- Dalles de grandes dimensions : 1 x 2 m 
- Dalles plombantes, ne nécessitant ni colle, ni         
  adhésif pour ne pas abîmer votre sol sportif
- Dalles faciles à couper si nécessaire
- Chariot de transport spécialement adapté 

Protection efficace 
des sols sportifs 

Contre tous chocs, tâches et dommages dus aux :
- chaussures
- mobilier
- aliments et liquides renversés A
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Français

Technologie avancée
- Fibres textiles innovantes, conçues pour résister 
  à un usage intensif 
- Envers blanc, unique sur le marché, sans odeur,  
  ne laissant aucune trace sur votre sol sportif
- Sécurité en cas d’incendie (certificat feu Bfl-s1)

Entretien très simple
- Une simple aspiration ou un lavage à l’eau quand  
  cela s’avère nécessaire est suffisant
- Une dalle tâchée ou abîmée? Aucun souci, il suffit  
  de la remplacer par une autre (réassort garanti)

Protégez tous vos sols sportifs lors d’événement avec nos dalles de moquette géantes.
Vous serez ainsi libre d’organiser un événement non sportif l’esprit tranquille !

Elles permettent, non seulement de protéger votre sol sportif,
mais aussi d’améliorer l’acoustique et l’esthétique de vos événements.

13
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Envers : PLUS (polyoléfine) blanc 
Fibre : 100% polypropylène
Poids total : 3100 g/m² ± 10%
Epaisseur totale : 5,2 mm
Installation : pose libre
Pour éviter l’effet damier, poser les dalles dans 
la même direction (voir flèche au dos de la dalle).

La dalle de moquette CONCORD permet une protection efficace 
des sols sportifs contre tout dommage (chocs, tâches…).

Pose libre ou collée 
sur support A2fl ou A1fl

N°0334-CPR-0201
EN 14041 / 2005

DOP 25 

*Information sur le niveau d’émission de 
substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, 

présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très 

faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions)

Formaldehyde  E1 - Pas de PCP

Classe d’usage selon la norme NF EN 1470 : 
classe 32 : commercial général
Classe de confort : LC1
Test de la chaise à roulettes : usage intensif
Résistance thermique selon la norme EN 12524 : 0,08 m² K/W
Propriétés antistatiques selon ISO 6356 : E ≤ 2 kV
Absorption acoustique : αw = 0,15 (H)
Stabilité dimensionnelle selon EN 986 : ≤ 0,2% dans les 2 sens

ASPECT PLAT
CONCORD

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

DALLE GÉANTE DE MOQUETTE

RÉFÉRENCES 

Minimum de commande : 50 m² par couleur puis par multiple de 10 m².
Possibilité de panacher les couleurs. 
Pour plus d’informations, merci de contacter notre équipe commerciale.

Coloris 1 x 2 m 
1702 Dark Red GCDSW1702A200
1704 Night Blue GCDSW1704A200
1705 Anthracite GCDSW1705A200
1708 Brown GCDSW1708A200
1725 Light Grey GCDSW1725A200

14

≤ 0,2%(ISO6356) αw = 0,15
(EN ISO354)



Français

Envers blanc unique sur le marché
Ne laisse aucune trace sur le sol sportif

Classe d’usage selon la norme NF EN 1470 : 
classe 32 : commercial général
Classe de confort : LC1
Test de la chaise à roulettes : usage intensif
Résistance thermique selon la norme EN 12524 : 0,08 m² K/W
Propriétés antistatiques selon ISO 6356 : E ≤ 2 kV
Absorption acoustique : αw = 0,15 (H)
Stabilité dimensionnelle selon EN 986 : ≤ 0,2% dans les 2 sens

COLORIS DISPONIBLES
*

* Selon nos conditions de garantie, voir notre site web

1704 Night Blue 

1725 Light Grey  

1708 Brown 

1705 Anthracite 

1702 Dark Red 

RÉASSORT GARANTI
15

YEAR 
WARRANTY

GARANTIE 

AÑOS 
GARANTÍA 

JAHRE 
GARANTIE 
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Envers : PLUS (polyoléfine) blanc 
Fibre : 100% polypropylène
Poids total : 3200 g/m² ± 10%
Epaisseur totale : 6 mm
Installation : pose libre
Pour éviter l’effet damier, poser les dalles dans 
la même direction (voir flèche au dos de la dalle).

Classe d’usage selon la norme NF EN 13297 : 
classe 32 : commercial général 
Classe de confort : LC2
Test de la chaise à roulettes : usage intensif
Résistance thermique selon la norme EN 12524 : 0,11 m² K/W
Propriétés antistatiques selon ISO 6356 : E ≤ 2 kV
Stabilité dimensionnelle selon EN 986 : ≤ 0,2% dans les 2 sens

DALLE GÉANTE DE MOQUETTE

RÉFÉRENCES 

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Minimum de commande : 50 m² par couleur puis par multiple de 10 m².
Possibilité de panacher les couleurs. 
Pour plus d’informations, merci de contacter notre équipe commerciale.

Coloris 1 x 2 m 
1005 Dark Grey GEXSW1005A200
1015 Grey GEXSW1015A200
1020 Black GEXSW1020A200
1040 Pure Solid Black GEXSW1040A200

ASPECT VELOURS
EFFEX
DALLE GÉANTE DE MOQUETTE

N°0334-CPR-0201
EN 14041 / 2005

DOP 26 

*Information sur le niveau d’émission de 
substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, 

présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très 

faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions)

Formaldehyde  E1 - Pas de PCP

La dalle de moquette EFFEX permet une protection efficace 
des sols sportifs contre tout dommage (chocs, tâches…).

Pose libre ou collée
 sur support A2fl ou A1fl

16

≤ 0,2%(ISO6356) ΔLw ≥ 20dB
(EN1307:2014 

annexe D)

23 32



Français

Envers blanc unique sur le marché
Ne laisse aucune trace sur le sol sportif

1020 Black 

1015 Grey   1005 Dark Grey  

1040 Pure Solid Black

COLORIS DISPONIBLES
*

* Selon nos conditions de garantie, voir notre site web

17
RÉASSORT GARANTI

YEAR 
WARRANTY

GARANTIE 

AÑOS 
GARANTÍA 

JAHRE 
GARANTIE 
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Charge : jusqu’à 1250 kg
Hauteur plateau : 490 mm 
Dimensions : 2000 x 1000 mm 
Roues gonflables : 400 x 100 mm 
Poids : 113 kg

Pour plus d’informations, merci de contacter notre équipe commerciale.

CHARIOT DE MANUTENTION

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES Notre conseil : 
Stocker, au maximum, 150 dalles géantes 
Concord ou Effex (soit 300 m²)

Stockage des dalles facile et compact

Transport et manutention faciles

Ce chariot de manutention permet un transport pratique et 
un stockage aisé des dalles géantes 1 x 2 m destinées à la 
protection des sols à usage sportif.

18



Essieu avant 
pivotant sur 
roulement

Français

Timon en triangle 
Avec poignée revêtue, sécurisée,
remontant automatiquement en 
position verticale

Plateau  
Plateau en contreplaqué avec revêtement 
antidérapant et hydrofuge

Ensemble mécano-soudé
Revêtement époxy bleu RAL 5007

Roues gonflables 
N’abimant pas les sols sportifs
Moyeu à roulement à rouleaux 

Freinage automatique
Sur essieu avant conformément à la 
Norme 1757-3

4 inserts 
dans les angles

19
* Selon les conditions de garantie indiquées dans la notice livrée avec le chariot

YEAR 
WARRANTY

GARANTIE 

AÑOS 
GARANTÍA 

JAHRE 
GARANTIE 

*
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Das 1880 gegründete französische Unternehmen Sommer ist der europäische Marktführer für 
Textilteppichböden im Eventbereich; diese eignen sich für alle Arten von Veranstaltungen, wie 
Sportwettkämpfe, Ausstellungen, Empfänge, Kongresse usw. 
Das Unternehmen Sommer hat aufgrund seiner großen Erfahrungen und der klaren Erkenntnis, 
dass teure und empfindliche Bodenbeläge in Sportstätten unbedingt optimal geschützt 
werden müssen, ein Sortiment besonders großer Teppichfliesen entwickelt, die sich für diese 
spezifischen Herausforderungen optimal eignen.
Die großflächigen Textilfliesen des Unternehmens Sommer werden sehr geschätzt - wegen 
ihrer hohen Qualität und Langlebigkeit, und sie werden zwecks Schutzes von Bodenbelägen in 
Sportstätten weltweit verkauft.
Weil der Umweltschutz in seiner DNA verankert ist, richtet das Unternehmen Sommer seine 
Aktivitäten stets am Maßstab bewussten ökologischen Verhaltens aus.
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WENN IHRE 
SPORTHALLE ZU EINEM 
MEHRZWECKRAUM 
WIRD...
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Heutzutage werden Turn- und Sporthallen oft für 
gelegentlich stattfindende Veranstaltungen außerhalb 
des Sports genutzt, wie etwa für Konzerte, Shows, die 
Organisation von Prüfungssitzungen, für verschiedene 
Festivals, für von Verbänden organisierten Foren usw. 

Die Bodenbeläge dieser Sportstätten-
Räumlichkeiten müssen daher unbedingt 
geschützt werden, im Hinblick auf alle Risiken der 
Beschädigung, wie etwa Kratzer durch Stuhlbeine, 
Stöckelschuhe, Flecken durch verschüttetes Essen, 
herabfallende Gegenstände etc.

Diese Bodenbeläge für Sportstätten sind nämlich 
empfindlich, wobei die Städte und Gemeinden 
für deren Beschaffung ja erhebliche Geldmittel 
investieren.

In Anbetracht dieser Tatsache bietet der französische 
Teppichböden-Hersteller Sommer eine einfache und 
effektive Lösung zum Schutz Ihrer Sportstätten-
Bodenbeläge an:

DIE BESONDERS GROSSEN TEPPICHFLIESEN
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Schnelle und einfache Verlegung 
der Fliesen
- Kein Bedarf an erfahrenem Personal
- 4 Personen können 800 m² in einer Stunde verlegen
- Große Fliesen: 1 x 2 m
- die Fliesen sind formbeständig; es ist weder Klebstoff noch  
  Klebematerial erforderlich – damit wird Beschädigung Ihrer  
  Sportstätten-Böden vermieden
- Bei Bedarf lassen sich die Fliesen problemlos zuschneiden
- Ein speziell ausgelegter Wagen sorgt für optimalen Transport  
  der Fliesen

Effizienter Bodenbelagsschutz 
an Sportstätten

Unempfindlich gegen alle Stöße. Keine Flecken und 
Beschädigungen durch:

- Schuhe
- Möbel
- Lebensmittel und verschüttete FlüssigkeitenV
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Moderne Technologie
- Innovative Textilfasern, die speziell für intensive  
  Beanspruchung konzipiert wurden
- Weiße Rückseite, einzigartig auf dem Markt,     
  geruchsneutral, hinterlässt keine Spuren auf Ihrem  
  Bodenbelag
- Sicherheit im Brandfall (Brandzertifikat Bfl-s1)

Sehr einfache Pflege der 
Bodenbeläge
- Einfaches Absaugen oder Abwaschen mit Wasser  
  löst das eventuell auftretende Problem
- Ist eine Fliese befleckt oder beschädigt? 
  Kein Problem, ersetzen Sie diese einfach durch      
  eine neue (die Lieferung bei Nachbestellungen wird  
  garantiert)

Schützen Sie alle Ihre Sportböden bei Veranstaltungen mit unseren großflächigen Teppichfliesen.
Dann können Sie bedenkenlos Events, außerhalb des Sports, organisieren – in aller Ruhe!

Sie schützen in den Sportstätten nicht nur Ihre Bodenbeläge, sondern verbessern auch die Akustik
 Ihrer Räumlichkeiten, und der äußere Eindruck wird deutlich optimiert.

23
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Oberfläche: genadelte, flache Textilfliese
Rückseite: PLUS (Polyolefin) weiß
Faser: 100 % Polypropylen
Gesamtgewicht: 3100 g/m² ± 10%
Materialstärke insgesamt: 5,2 mm
Verlegung der Fliesen: keine besondere Vorschrift.
Um das Aussehen eines Schachbrettes zu vermeiden, 
legen Sie die Fliesen am besten in die gleiche Richtung 
(siehe Pfeil auf der Rückseite der Fliese).

Die CONCORD-Teppichfliesen schützen 
Sportstätten-Bodenbeläge wirksam vor allen Arten 
von Beschädigungen (Stöße, Flecken etc.).

Verlegung lose oder 
verklebt auf Untergründe 
der Klasse A2fl oder A1fl

N°0334-CPR-0201
EN 14041 / 2005

DOP 25 

*Information sur le niveau d’émission de 
substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, 

présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très 

faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions)

Formaldehyd  E1 – Enthält kein PCP

Nutzungsklassifizierung entsprechend DIN EN 1470:
Klasse 32: allgemeine kommerzielle Nutzung
Komfortklasse: LC1
Materialprüfung bei Einwirken von Stuhlrollen: hohe Materialbelastung
Wärmewiderstand entsprechend EN 12524: 0,08 m² K/W
Antistatisches Verhalten entsprechend ISO 6356: E ≤ 2 kV
Schallabsorption: αw = 0,15 (H)
Formbeständigkeit entsprechend EN 986 : ≤ 0,2 % in beiden Richtungen

FLACHES DESIGN
CONCORD

TECHNISCHE DATEN

BESONDERS GROSSE TEPPICHFLIESEN 

ANGABEN FÜR DIE BESTELLUNG 

Mindestbestellmenge: 50 m² pro Farbe dann Vielfaches von 10 m².
Die Farben lassen sich kombinieren.
Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie von unserem Verkaufsteam.

Farbgebung 1 x 2 m 
1702 Dark Red GCDSW1702A200
1704 Night Blue GCDSW1704A200
1705 Anthracite GCDSW1705A200
1708 Brown GCDSW1708A200
1725 Light Grey GCDSW1725A200

24

≤ 0,2%(ISO6356) αw = 0,15
(EN ISO354)
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Die weiße Fliesenrückseite ist auf dem Markt einmalig.
Auf den Böden Ihrer Sportstätten werden keinerlei 
Spuren hinterlassen.

ERHÄLTLICHE FARBTÖNE
*

* Gemäß unseren Garantiebedingungen, siehe dazu unsere Website

1704 Night Blue 

1725 Light Grey  

1708 Brown 

1705 Anthracite 

1702 Dark Red 

25

YEAR 
WARRANTY

GARANTIE 

AÑOS 
GARANTÍA 

JAHRE 
GARANTIE 

DIE LIEFERUNG BEI NACHBESTELLUNG WIRD GARANTIERT



D
eu

ts
ch

Oberfläche: genadelte, flache Textilfliese
Rückseite: PLUS (Polyolefin) weiß
Faser: 100 % Polypropylen
Gesamtgewicht: 3100 g/m² ± 10%
Materialstärke insgesamt: 6 mm
Verlegung der Fliesen: keine besondere Vorschrift.
Um das Aussehen eines Schachbrettes zu vermeiden, 
legen Sie die Fliesen am besten in die gleiche Richtung 
(siehe Pfeil auf der Rückseite der Fliese).

Nutzungsklassifizierung entsprechend DIN EN 13297:
Klasse 32: allgemeine kommerzielle Nutzung
Komfortklasse: LC2
Materialprüfung bei Einwirken von Stuhlrollen: hohe Materialbelastung
Wärmewiderstand entsprechend EN 12524: 0,11 m² K/W
Antistatisches Verhalten entsprechend ISO 6356: E ≤ 2 kV
Schallabsorption: αw = 0,15 (H)
Formbeständigkeit entsprechend EN 986 : ≤ 0,2 % in beiden Richtungen

BESONDERS GROSSE TEPPICHFLIESEN 

ANGABEN FÜR DIE BESTELLUNG

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Mindestbestellmenge: 50 m² pro Farbe dann Vielfaches von 10 m².
Die Farben lassen sich kombinieren.
Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie von unserem Verkaufsteam.

Farbgebung 1 x 2 m 
1005 Dark Grey GEXSW1005A200
1015 Grey GEXSW1015A200
1020 Black GEXSW1020A200
1040 Pure Solid Black GEXSW1040A200

IN VELOURS-DESIGN
EFFEX

N°0334-CPR-0201
EN 14041 / 2005

DOP 26 

*Information sur le niveau d’émission de 
substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, 

présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très 

faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions)

Formaldehyd  E1 – Enthält kein PCP

26

Die EFFEX-Teppichfliesen schützen 
Sportstätten-Bodenbeläge wirksam vor allen Arten 
von Beschädigungen (Stöße, Flecken etc.).

Verlegung lose oder 
verklebt auf Untergründe 
der Klasse A2fl oder A1fl

≤ 0,2%(ISO6356) ΔLw ≥ 20dB
(EN1307:2014 

annexe D)
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Die weiße Fliesenrückseite ist auf dem Markt einmalig.
Auf den Böden Ihrer Sportstätten werden keinerlei 
Spuren hinterlassen.

1020 Black 

1015 Grey   1005 Dark Grey  

1040 Pure Solid Black

*

* Gemäß unseren Garantiebedingungen, siehe dazu unsere Website

27
DIE LIEFERUNG BEI NACHBESTELLUNG WIRD GARANTIERT

YEAR 
WARRANTY

GARANTIE 

AÑOS 
GARANTÍA 

JAHRE 
GARANTIE 

ERHÄLTLICHE FARBTÖNE
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Belastung: bis zu 1250 kg
Höhe der Fliese: 490 mm
Abmessungen: 2000 x 1000 mm
Aufblasbare Räder: 400 x 100 mm
Gewicht: 113 kg

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie von unserem Verkaufsteam

WAGEN ZUM TRANSPORTIEREN

TECHNISCHE DATEN Unser Ratschlag:
Lagern Sie maximal 150 großflächige Concord- 
oder Effex-Fliesen (dies entspricht 300 m²).

Einfache und kompakte Lagerung der Fliesen

Einfacher Transport und problemlose Handhabung

Dieser Transportwagen ermöglicht den problemlosen Transport 
und einfaches Lagerungshandling von 1 x 2 m großen Fliesen 
zum Schutz von Bodenbelägen an Sportstätten.

28
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Automatisch geschweißte Einheit
Blaue Epoxidbeschichtung RAL 5007

Aufblasbare Räder 
Dadurch bleiben die Bodenbeläge unbeschädigt
Rollenlagernabe

Automatisches Bremsen
Mit der Vorderachse nach Norm 1757-3

29
* Es gelten die Garantiebedingungen, die in dem Heft stehen, das bei Lieferung des Transportwagens beiliegt

Die Vorderachse 
kann auf dem Lager 
ausschwenken

Dreieckige Deichsel
Mit beschichtetem Griff ausgestattet, 
gesichert, automatisch in die 
Senkrechte ansteigend.

Plattform
Sperrholzplatte mit rutschfester, 
wasserabweisender Beschichtung

4 Einsätze 
in den Winkeln

*

YEAR 
WARRANTY

GARANTIE 

AÑOS 
GARANTÍA 

JAHRE 
GARANTIE 
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Sommer, sociedad francesa creada en 1880, es el líder europeo del revestimiento de suelo 
textil en eventos para todo tipo de manifestaciones tales como competiciones deportivas, 
exposiciones, recepciones y congresos…
Valiéndose de esta experiencia y muy consciente de la necesidad de proteger los suelos 
deportivos, costosos y frágiles, Sommer ha desarrollado una gama de losetas de moqueta 
gigantes, que responden perfectamente a esta problemática. 
Las losetas gigantes de Sommer son reconocidas por su calidad y su durabilidad y se venden en 
el mundo entero para la protección de los suelos deportivos.
Puesto que el respeto del medio ambiente forma parte de su ADN, Sommer sitúa siempre la 
eco-responsabilidad en el corazón de todos sus procesos.



Español

CUANDO SU 
POLIDEPORTIVO SE 
CONVIERTE EN UN 
ESPACIO MULTIUSOS…

31

Actualmente, los gimnasios y polideportivos se utilizan 
con mucha frecuencia para permitir la celebración de 
eventos no-deportivos efímeros tales como conciertos, 
espectáculos, organización de exámenes, fiestas 
diversas, foros de asociaciones….

Por lo tanto, es imprescindible proteger los suelos 
deportivos de todos los riegos que puedan dañarlos 
como los arañazos causados por las patas de sillas, 
los tacones de aguja, las manchas causadas par 
alimentos derramados, las caídas de objetos….

De hecho, estos suelos deportivos son frágiles 
y representan una inversión importante para las 
comunidades.

Consciente de este hecho, Sommer, fabricante 
francés de revestimientos de suelo, le ofrece una 
solución fácil y eficaz de protección de sus suelos 
deportivos:  

LAS LOSETAS DE MOQUETA GIGANTES 
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Instalación rápida y fácil
- Sin necesidad de personal experimentado
- 4 personas pueden cubrir 800 m² en una hora 
- Losetas de grandes dimensiones: 1 x 2 m 
- Losetas, que no necesitan ni cola ni adhesivo para  
  evitar dañar su suelo deportivo
- Losetas fáciles de recortar si es necesario
- Carretilla de transporte especialmente adaptada

Protección eficaz 
de los suelos deportivos 
Contra todo tipo de choques, manchas y daños 
debidos a:

- calzado
- mobiliario
- alimentos y líquidos derramadosV
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Proteja todos sus suelos deportivos en eventos con nuestras losetas de moqueta gigantes.

¡Podrá organizar un evento no deportivo con toda la tranquilidad necesaria!
No solo protegen su suelo deportivo, sino también mejoran la acústica y la estética de sus eventos.

32
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Tecnología avanzada
- Fibras textiles innovadoras, diseñadas para resistir  
  un uso intensivo 
- Revés blanco, único en el mercado, sin olor, 
  que no deja ningún rastro en su suelo deportivo
- Seguridad en caso de incendio 
  (certificado fuego Bfl-s1)

Mantenimiento 
muy sencillo
- Una simple aspiración o un lavado con agua cuando  
  resulta necesario, es suficiente 
-¿Losetas manchadas o estropeadas? Ningún         
  problema, basta con reemplazarlas por otras                  
  (reaprovisionamiento garantizado)

Proteja todos sus suelos deportivos en eventos con nuestras losetas de moqueta gigantes.
¡Podrá organizar un evento no deportivo con toda la tranquilidad necesaria!

No solo protegen su suelo deportivo, sino también mejoran la acústica y la estética de sus eventos.

33
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Superficie: loseta textil con punzonado plano 
Dorso: PLUS (poliolefina) blanco 
Fibra: 100% polipropileno
Peso total: 3100 g/m² ± 10%
Grosor total: 5,2 mm
Instalación: colocación libre
Para evitar el efecto damero, colocar las losetas 
en la misma dirección (véase flecha en el dorso 
de la loseta).

La loseta de la moqueta CONCORD permite una protección 
eficaz de los suelos deportivos contra cualquier daño 
(choques, manchas…).

Independiente o pegado
en soporte A1fl o A2fl

N°0334-CPR-0201
EN 14041 / 2005

DOP 25 

*Information sur le niveau d’émission de 
substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, 

présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très 

faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions)

Formaldehido  E1 - Sin PCP

Clase de uso según la norma NF EN 1470: 
clase 32: comercial general
Clase de confort: LC1
Test de la silla de ruedas: uso intensivo
Resistencia térmica según la norma EN 12524: 0,08 m² K/W
Propiedades antiestáticas según ISO 6356: E ≤ 2 kV
Absorción acústica: αw = 0,15 (H)
Estabilidad dimensional según EN 986: ≤ 0,2% en los 2 sentidos

ASPECTO PLANO
CONCORD

DATOS TÉCNICOS

LOSETA GIGANTE DE MOQUETA 

REFERENCIAS

Pedido mínimo: 50 m² por color y después por múltiplos de 10 m².
Posibilidad de combinar los colores. 
Para más información, contacte por favor con nuestro equipo comercial.

Colores 1 x 2 m 
1702 Dark Red GCDSW1702A200
1704 Night Blue GCDSW1704A200
1705 Anthracite GCDSW1705A200
1708 Brown GCDSW1708A200
1725 Light Grey GCDSW1725A200

34

≤ 0,2%(ISO6356) αw = 0,15
(EN ISO354)
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Dorso blanco único en el mercado
No deja ningún rastro en el suelo deportivo

Clase de uso según la norma NF EN 1470: 
clase 32: comercial general
Clase de confort: LC1
Test de la silla de ruedas: uso intensivo
Resistencia térmica según la norma EN 12524: 0,08 m² K/W
Propiedades antiestáticas según ISO 6356: E ≤ 2 kV
Absorción acústica: αw = 0,15 (H)
Estabilidad dimensional según EN 986: ≤ 0,2% en los 2 sentidos

COLORES DISPONIBLES
*

* Según nuestras condiciones de garantía, consulte nuestra página web

1704 Night Blue 

1725 Light Grey  

1708 Brown 

1705 Anthracite 

1702 Dark Red 

35
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GARANTIE 

REAPROVISIONAMIENTO GARANTIZADO
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Superficie: loseta textil con punzonado terciopelo
Dorso: PLUS (poliolefina) blanco 
Fibra: 100% polipropileno
Peso total: 3200 g/m² ± 10%
Grosor total: 6 mm
Instalación: colocación libre
Para evitar el efecto damero, colocar las losetas 
en la misma dirección (véase flecha en el dorso 
de la loseta).

Clase de uso según la norma NF EN 13297: 
clase 32: comercial general
Clase de confort: LC2
Test de la silla de ruedas: uso intensivo
Resistencia térmica según la norma EN 12524: 0,11 m² K/W
Propiedades antiestáticas según ISO 6356: E ≤ 2 kV
Estabilidad dimensional según EN 986: ≤ 0,2% en los 2 sentidos

LOSETA GIGANTE DE MOQUETA 

REFERENCIAS

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Pedido mínimo: 50 m² por color y después por múltiplos de 10 m².
Posibilidad de combinar los colores. 
Para más información, contacte por favor con nuestro equipo comercial.

Colores 1 x 2 m 
1005 Dark Grey GEXSW1005A200
1015 Grey GEXSW1015A200
1020 Black GEXSW1020A200
1040 Pure Solid Black GEXSW1040A200

ASPECTO TERCIOPELO
EFFEX

N°0334-CPR-0201
EN 14041 / 2005

DOP 26 

*Information sur le niveau d’émission de 
substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, 

présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très 

faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions)

Formaldehido  E1 - Sin PCP

La loseta de la moqueta EFFEX permite una protección 
eficaz de los suelos deportivos contra cualquier daño 
(choques, manchas…).

36

Independiente o pegado
en soporte A1fl o A2fl

≤ 0,2%(ISO6356) ΔLw ≥ 20dB
(EN1307:2014 

annexe D)

23 32
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Dorso blanco único en el mercado
No deja ningún rastro en el suelo deportivo

1020 Black 

1015 Grey   1005 Dark Grey  

1040 Pure Solid Black

COLORES DISPONIBLES
*

* Según nuestras condiciones de garantía, consulte nuestra página web
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REAPROVISIONAMIENTO GARANTIZADO
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Carga: hasta 1250 kg
Altura plataforma: 490 mm 
Dimensiones: 2000 x 1000 mm 
Ruedas hinchables: 400 x 100 mm 
Peso: 113 kg

Para más información, contacte por favor con nuestro equipo comercial.

CARRETILLA DE MANIPULACIÓN

DATOS TÉCNICOS Nuestro consejo: 
Almacenar, como máximo, 150 losetas 
gigantes Concord o Effex (o sea 300 m²)

Almacenamiento de las losetas fácil y compacto

Transporte y manipulación fáciles

Esta carretilla de manipulación permite un transporte práctico 
y un almacenamiento cómodo de las losetas gigantes 1 x 2 m 
destinadas a la protección de los suelos de uso deportivo.

38



Español

Ensamblaje soldado
Revestimiento epoxi azul RAL 5007

Ruedas hinchables 
Que no estropean los suelos deportivos
Cubo de rodamiento con rodillos
 

Frenado automático
Sobre el eje delantero 
conforme a la norma 1757-3

*

39
* Según las condiciones de garantía indicadas en las instrucciones que se entregan con la carretilla

Eje delantero 
giratorio sobre 
rodamiento

Timón de forma triangular 
Con mango recubierto, asegurado, 
que se eleva automáticamente 
en posición vertical.

Plataforma 
Plataforma de contrachapado con revestimiento 
antideslizante y repelente al agua

4 inserciones 
en las esquinas

YEAR 
WARRANTY

GARANTIE 

AÑOS 
GARANTÍA 

JAHRE 
GARANTIE 



A FEW
REALISATIONS

by 

Sommer 
Sports Floor Protection  



Discover our videos 

on our channel 



Tel. : +33 (0)3 20 64 46 46
Fax : +33 (0)3 20 64 46 24
E-mail : info@sommernp.com

Sommer Needlepunch 
341, rue de la Mairie 
59780 Baisieux - France 
www.sommer-sportsfloorprotection.com TI
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